1
1 of 10
FX-703 Low Jitter VCSO Frequency Translator and Jitter Attenuator11
Rev: 03Apr2012
   FX-703
Low Jitter VCSO Frequency Translator
Jitter Attenuator
The FX-703 is a low jitter precision frequency translator used to translate input frequencies such as 19.44, 38.88, 77.76 MHz, etc.

FX-703 Low Jitter VCSO Frequency Translator and Jitter Attenuator99
Rev: 03Apr2012Vectron International • 267 Lowell Road, Hudson, NH 03051 • Tel: 1-88-VECTRON-1 • http://www.vectron.com
Ordering Information
FX- 703 - E  C  E - K  M M M - XX - XX
Product Family
FX: Frequency Translator
Package
703: 5.0 x 7.5 x 2.0mm
Input
E: 3.3 Vdc ±10%
Output
C: LVPECL
D: LVDS
Operating Temperature
E: -40° to 85 °C
T: 0° to 70°C
Absolute Pull Range
E: ± 20 ppm
H: ± 32 ppm
K: ± 50 ppm
S: ± 100 ppm
Input Frequency
(See Above)
Feedback Divider
L:  Disabled (external required)
M: Factory Set
Output 2 Divider
M: Factory Set
Prescaler
M: Factory Set
Output Frequency
(See Above)
Not all combinations are possible. Please consult with your Vectron representative for application assistance. Other frequencies 1.
available upon request.
When ordering the FX-703 with the external divider option, the prescaler is set to 1. The Feedback Divider =  F2.
OUT
/F
IN
.
Example:   FX-703-ECE-KMMM-M3-M3 (156.25 MHz Jitter Attenuator)
Example:   FX-703-EDT-KMMM-W2-TM (175 MHz to 1000 MHz Frequency Translator)
10
10 of 10
FX-703 Low Jitter VCSO Frequency Translator and Jitter Attenuator1010
Rev: 03Apr2012Vectron International • 267 Lowell Road, Hudson, NH 03051 • Tel: 1-88-VECTRON-1 • http://www.vectron.com
Disclaimer
Vectron International reserves the right to make changes to the product(s) and or information contained herein without notice. No liability is assumed as a result of their use or application.
No rights under any patent accompany the sale of any such product(s) or information.
  USA:
Vectron International
267 Lowell Road
Hudson, NH 03051
Tel: 1.888.328.7661
Fax: 1.888.329.8328
Europe:
Vectron International
Landstrasse, D-74924
Neckarbischofsheim, Germany
Tel: +49 (0) 3328.4784.17
Fax: +49 (0) 3328.4784.30
Asia:
Vectron International
1589 Century Avenue, the 19th Floor
Chamtime International Financial Center
Shanghai, China